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Banks, Domonique (DGS) Domonique Banks Organizer domonique.banks@dc.gov Supervisory Contract Specialist, Contracting Officer (DGS) Department of General Services (202)719-6544 

Link, Sean (DGS) Sean Link Organizer sean.link@dc.gov Facilities Operations Manager- Department of General Services (202) 671-2629

John Albero John Albero Attendee JAlbero@alliancemat.com Branch Manager JAlbero@alliancemat.com (301) 497-2600 

Atal, Ataullah (DGS-Contractor) Ataullah Atal Attendee ataullah.atal@dc.gov Contract Specialist Department of General Services

Momand, Waseem (DGS-Contractor) Waseem Momand Attendee waseem.momand@dc.gov Contract Specialist Department of General Services

Moyana, Vivian (DGS-Contractor) Vivian Moyana Organizer vivian.moyana@dc.gov Contract Specialist Department of General Services

Pre-Bid Conference - DCAM-24-NC-IFB-0002 Garage, Roll-up, Overhead and Apparatus Bay Door Inspection, Testing, Maintenance (ITM) & Repair/Replacement Services
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